Unit serving
Regimental Rank and Name Unit enlisted with at time Date
Number with in C.E.F. of casualty

10120 Francis, George 3rd Bn. 3rd Bn. 2 2/5/15

171082 Frame, William Henry 83rd Q.O.R.  13th Bn. 7/2/17

9445 Freebairn, Thomas Scott  3rd Bn. 3rd Bn. i 17/6/15

26200 Freeman, Douglas 3rd Bn.
14th Bn.

83rd Q.O.R.

14th Bn.
4th C.MLR. . - 15/9/16

20/5/15
171301  Freeman, Douglas

669145  Freestone, Arthur

Herbert 166th Q.O.R. 5th C.M.R. 11/4/17

58th Bn. 58th Bn. A 5/6/16
166th Q.O.R. 38th Bn. . 15/1/17
83rd Q.O.R.  5th C.M.R. 4/10/16
8th C.M.R. 4th C.M.R. : 2/6/16

452428 French, Herman Roy
669708  Frost, Frank

171462  Frost, William Francis
113230  Frood, Clarence

171084
9504
669147

136029
171012
157583
404255
404349
9642
916445
171088
669154
25840

172017

451221

Furze, Frank

Galloway, Alex.

Galna, John

Garbett, Charles
Garbutt, John Thomas

Garscadden, James

Garston, James

Gate, William

Geddis, Percy Manning
Gibson, Donald

Gibb, George

Giddins, George Fred

Gifford, Allan

Gilchrist, Geo. Harvey

Gilpin, Fred

83rd Q.O.R.
3rd Bn.
166th Q.O.R.

74th Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.

‘81st Bn.

35th Bn.
35th Bn.

3rd Bn.
198th Bn.
83rd Q.O.R.
166th Q.O.R.

3rd Bn.
14th Bn.

83rd Bn.
Q.O.R.

58th Bn.

24th Bn.
4th Bn.

4th Bn.
R L

42nd Bn.
24th Bn.
P.P,CL.L
46th Bn.
3rd Bn.

3rd Bn.
2nd C.M.R.
21st Bn.
38th Bn.

4th Bn.

3rd Bn.
58th Bn.

16/10/16
5/7/15

28/11/18
15/8/16
19/5/16
10/9/18
5/5/17
3/6/16
17/11/15
6/11/18
16/10/16
26/3/17

20/4/15

19/3/18
8/10/16




