

Regimental Number	Rank and Name	Unit enlisted with in C.E.F.	Unit serving with at time of casualty		Date
10120	Francis, George	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	2/5/15
171082	Frame, William Henry	83rd Q.O.R.	13th Bn.	Died	7/2/17
9445	Freebairn, Thomas Scott	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	17/6/15
26200	Freeman, Douglas	3rd Bn. 14th Bn.	14th Bn.	K.I.A.	20/5/15
171301	Freeman, Douglas	83rd Q.O.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	15/9/16
669145	Freestone, Arthur Herbert	166th Q.O.R.	5th C.M.R.	D. of W.	11/4/17
452428	French, Herman Roy	58th Bn.	58th Bn.	K.I.A.	5/6/16
669708	Frost, Frank	166th Q.O.R.	38th Bn.	K.I.A.	15/1/17
171462	Frost, William Francis	83rd Q.O.R.	5th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	4/10/16
113230	Frood, Clarence	8th C.M.R.	4th C.M.R.	K.I.A.	2/6/16
171084	Furze, Frank	83rd Q.O.R.	24th Bn.	K.I.A.	16/10/16
9504	Galloway, Alex.	3rd Bn.	4th Bn.	K.I.A.	5/7/15
669147	Galna, John	166th Q.O.R.	4th Bn. C.R.T.	D. of W.	28/11/18
136029	Garbett, Charles	74th Bn.	42nd Bn.	D. of W.	15/8/16
171012	Garbutt, John Thomas	83rd Q.O.R.	24th Bn.	D. of W.	19/5/16
157583	Garscadden, James	81st Bn.	P.P.C.L.I.	K.I.A.	10/9/18
404255	Garston, James	35th Bn.	46th Bn.	K.I.A.	5/5/17
404349	Gate, William	35th Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	3/6/16
9642	Geddis, Percy Manning	3rd Bn.	3rd Bn.	K.I.A.	17/11/15
916445	Gibson, Donald	198th Bn.	2nd C.M.R.	K.I.A.	6/11/18
171088	Gibb, George	83rd Q.O.R.	21st Bn.	K.I.A.	16/10/16
669154	Giddins, George Fred	166th Q.O.R.	38th Bn.	K.I.A.	26/3/17
25840	Gifford, Allan	3rd Bn. 14th Bn.	4th Bn.	D. of W.	20/4/15
172017	Gilchrist, Geo. Harvey	83rd Bn. Q.O.R.	3rd Bn.	D. of W.	19/3/18
451221	Gilpin, Fred	58th Bn.	58th Bn.	K.I.A.	8/10/16